-23°

7456000

7455000

-23°0'50"

7454000

-44°26'40"

558000

-44°25'50"

559000

‘557000

557000
-44°26'40"

558000

-44°25'50"

559000

0009S¥L

000SSYL

000¥SPL

ofC

u0S.00€T

SACO DE PIRAQUARA DE FORA

AREA 2
BATIMETRIA

MAPA DE RELEVO SOMBREADO

LEGENDA:

———-10.0 —— - Isolinhas de profundidade
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